City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 15/12/2021 - 21/12/2021

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPU-2021/671

BPC-2021/702

BPC-2021/713

BPC-2021/733

BPC-2021/743

BPC-2021/746

BPC-2021/747

BPC-2021/759

BPC-2021/762

BPC-2021/764

BPC-2021/765

BPC-2021/766

BPC-2021/772

BPC-2021/781

Removal of existing fence (wooden pickets, painted white, approximately
1.5m tall) and replacement with low, reclaimed brick fence with 1.8m high
Minor internal alterations and new playground equipment to existing Child
Care Centre

End of Trip Facilities

Installation of Solar PV System on an existing Property

Office fitout - Level 5

Main Bedroom & Ensuite Alterations

Installation of PV Solar Energy System

Refurbishment of sanitary facilities, change areas, showers and cleaners store

The scope of works contains two staged packages :

a. The decanting of existing research equipment and office space on Level 2
Bayliss Building to the ground level in the Bayliss building; and

Office fitout - Level 4

Office fitout - Level 5

Office fit out - Level 2

Office fit out - Westralia Square - Level 13, 141 St Georges Terrace

Refurbishment works to the front entry door into the lobby

14

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

42 Tareena Street
NEDLANDS WA 6009
"WOODSIDE"

240 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"LINK @ LANGLEY"

99 Adelaide Terrace

EAST PERTH WA 6004

562 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000
"MARKALINGA HOUSE"
251-253 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Apt 4/18 Bellevue Terrace
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"PERTH DINGHY SAILING CLUB"
13 Hackett Drive

CRAWLEY WA 6009

"ST MARTINS TOWER"

44 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"UNIVERSITY OF WA"

35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"
197 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"
197 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

146-160 Colin Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"

141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"car"

180 Hay Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

17/12/2021

16/12/2021

17/12/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

16/12/2021

20/12/2021

20/12/2021

Last run on 22/12/2021 7:44:06 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



