

City of **Perth**

Building Permits Approved 15/12/2021 - 21/12/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPU-2021/671	Removal of existing fence (wooden pickets, painted white, approximately	42 Tareena Street	Grant	16/12/2021
	1.5m tall) and replacement with low, reclaimed brick fence with 1.8m high	NEDLANDS WA 6009		
BPC-2021/702	Minor internal alterations and new playground equipment to existing Child	"WOODSIDE"	Grant	16/12/2021
	Care Centre	240 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/713	End of Trip Facilities	"LINK @ LANGLEY"	Grant	17/12/2021
		99 Adelaide Terrace		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/733	Installation of Solar PV System on an existing Property	562 Wellington Street	Grant	16/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/743	Office fitout - Level 5	"MARKALINGA HOUSE"	Grant	17/12/2021
		251-253 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/746	Main Bedroom & Ensuite Alterations	Apt 4/18 Bellevue Terrace	Grant	16/12/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/747	Installation of PV Solar Energy System	"PERTH DINGHY SAILING CLUB"	Grant	16/12/2021
		13 Hackett Drive		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2021/759	Refurbishment of sanitary facilities, change areas, showers and cleaners store	"ST MARTINS TOWER"	Grant	16/12/2021
	, , ,	44 St Georges Terrace		' '
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/762	The scope of works contains two staged packages :	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Grant	17/12/2021
	a. The decanting of existing research equipment and office space on Level 2	35 Stirling Highway		
	Bayliss Building to the ground level in the Bayliss building; and	CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2021/764	Office fitout - Level 4	"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"	Grant	17/12/2021
		197 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/765	Office fitout - Level 5	"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"	Grant	17/12/2021
		197 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/766	Office fit out - Level 2	146-160 Colin Street	Grant	16/12/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/772	Office fit out - Westralia Square - Level 13, 141 St Georges Terrace	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	20/12/2021
		141 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/781	Refurbishment works to the front entry door into the lobby	"CCI"	Grant	20/12/2021
		180 Hay Street		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
	The state of the s			